Equities as at 31/03/17

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Charter Communications 44.7 1.7 1.7
Unitedhealth Group 43.6 1.7 3.3
Microsoft 34.6 1.3 4.7
Oracle 34.4 1.3 6.0
Western Union 33.9 1.3 7.2
Nielsen 33.5 1.3 8.5
Amazon 31.5 1.2 9.7
CVS Caremark 31.2 1.2 10.9
SS&C Technologies 30.8 1.2 12.1
Johnson 30.4 1.2 13.2
Nestle 29.2 1.1 14.3
Comcast 28.3 1.1 15.4
Allergan 24.9 0.9 16.3
Ryanair 24.2 0.9 17.2
Tp Icap 23.4 0.9 18.1
Safran 23.4 0.9 19.0
Anglo American 23.3 0.9 19.9
Airbus 23.0 0.9 20.8
Hugo Boss 21.7 0.8 21.6
Western Digital 21.6 0.8 22.4
Aia 21.5 0.8 23.2
ROYAL PHILIPS ELECTR 21.4 0.8 24.0
Kansas City South 20.3 0.8 24.8
Aercap 20.3 0.8 25.6
Eog Resources 20.2 0.8 26.3
Samsung Electronic 20.2 0.8 27.1
Eaton 20.2 0.8 27.9
Infosys 20.1 0.8 28.6
Regeneron Pharma 20.0 0.8 29.4
Aflac 20.0 0.8 30.2
Suncor Energy 20.0 0.8 30.9
Symantec 19.9 0.8 31.7
NOVO NORDISK 19.9 0.8 32.4
Ameriprise Financial 19.9 0.8 33.2
Whirlpool 19.8 0.8 33.9
Sap Se 19.8 0.7 34.7
Broadcom 19.8 0.7 35.4
Corning 19.8 0.7 36.2
Hdfc Bank 19.7 0.7 36.9
Lowe'S Cos 19.7 0.7 37.7

Anthem 19.7 0.7 38.4
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Shinhan Financial 1.6 0.1 88.1

Lukoil Oao 1.6 0.1 88.1
China Mobile 1.5 0.1 88.2
Keyence 15 0.1 88.2
Petrobras - Petroleo 1.5 0.1 88.3
Transmissora Alianca 1.5 0.1 88.4
Naver 1.4 0.1 88.4

Otp Bank 1.4 0.1 88.5
Energisa 1.4 0.1 88.5

Tata Motors 1.4 0.1 88.6
Grupo Aeroportuario 1.4 0.1 88.6
Yandex 1.4 0.1 88.7
Guangdong Investment 1.3 0.1 88.7
Hyundai 1.3 0.1 88.8
Interglobe Aviation 1.3 0.1 88.8
Grupo Aeroportuario Pacifico 1.3 0.0 88.9
Reliance Industries 1.3 0.0 88.9
Hong Kong Exchanges 1.2 0.0 89.0
Banco Santander-Chile 1.2 0.0 89.0
China Resources 1.1 0.0 89.1
Beijing Enterprise 1.0 0.0 89.1
Rumo 0.9 0.0 89.1
Raiffeisen Bank 0.7 0.0 89.2
Grupo Financiero Galicia 0.7 0.0 89.2
Bbva Banco Frances 0.7 0.0 89.2

Sub Total Equities 2,353.87 89.2
e N A S
Name % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Sustainable Future Pan-European Equity Fund 75.1 2.8 92.1
Sustainable Future Cautious Managed Fund 12.3 0.5 92.5
Sustainable Future Defensive Managed Fund 12.1 0.5 93.0

Sub Total OEICS 99.5 93.0
e I A S
Name % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Private Equity 115.0 4.4 97.3
Operating Subsidiaries 89.7 3.4 100.7
Property 0.0 0.0 100.7
Cash and Other Assets 200.3 7.6 108.3
Gearing -219.7 -8.3 100.0

Net Assets 2,638.69 100.0



